
Term Dates 

  

TERM DATES FOR 2023/2024 

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

  

Wednesday 6 September 2023 – Friday 20 October 2023 

Half Term: Monday 23 October 2023 – Friday 27 October 2023 

Monday 30 October 2023 – Wednesday 20 December 2023 

  

SPRING TERM 2024 

  

Friday 5 January 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 

Half Term: Monday 19 February 2024 – Friday 23 February 2024 

Monday 26 February 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 

  

SUMMER TERM 2024 

  

Monday 15 April 2024 – Friday 24 May 2024 

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 – Friday 31 May 2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 – Friday 19 July 2024 



  

TRAINING/OCCASIONAL DAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED FOR 

STUDENTS) 

  

Friday 1 September 2023 

Monday 4 September 2023 

Tuesday 5 September 2023 

Thursday 4 January 2024 

Monday 22 July 2024 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 

  

NB the school will close around midday for the end of term on Wednesday 

20 December 2023 and Friday 19 July 2024. 

  

Please note that family holidays must not be arranged during term time. 

 


